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Attended 

50th 
Reunion 

Phone Email 

Allman, Rich & Rees yes 215-643-0233 (h); 215-896-0128 (c); 215-362-7500 (b) rich@josephamblerinn.com  
Ambler, Merrill no Unlisted None 
Arrison, Jim & Susan yes 703-303-3976 (c) arrisonfamily@gmail.com  
Bader, Chuck & JoAnn no 412-344-9159 (h); 412-561-9982 (b) Unknown 
Bahls, Jeff no 610-937-1545 (h); 610-937-1545 (c); 435-608-1407 (b) jeff.greentree@gmail.com  
Barnhurst, Bill & Suzanne yes 610-982-5671 (h); 215-284-2673 (c) sbarnhurst@ptd.net  
Berlinger, Dick  Deceased Deceased 
Bishop, Dave no 972-727-3537 (h) davidhbishop2@aol.com  
Blodgett, Bill  Deceased Deceased 
Brooks, Steve  Deceased Deceased 
Buckley, Jim & Barbara yes 610-275-0606 (h); 610-331-7504 (c); 610-409-3000 x2103 (b) jrb895@comcast.net  
Chambers, Jim no 607-748-9253 (h) jbchambers@gmail.com  
Christy, Roland no 215-794-3132 (h) Unknown 
Churchman, John & Mary Martha yes 703-532-6375 (h); 703-300-6574 (c); 202-633-0619 (b) churchm3@comcast.net  
Clarke, Clem & Marlyne no 410-820-7771 (h); 410-829-9061 (c) cjc@goeaston.net  
Coleman, Chuck & Reneé  yes Unknown ccoleman44@aol.com  
Conner, John  Deceased Deceased 
Cucinotta, Larry no 727-585-9074 (h) None 
Davis, Bob & Judith yes 215-247-7428 (h); 215-732-3755 (b) rsd8014@gmail.com  
Deasey, Jock  Deceased deaseyarchitects@msn.com  
Douglas, Chuck yes 603-731-3210 cgdouglas1988@gmail.com  
Duffy, Helene yes 267-939-4242 (h) heleneduffyoc@yahoo.com  
Duffy, Tony  Deceased Deceased 
Finneran, Bill & Kathleen yes 212-473-6312 (h); 917-992-2250 (c); 212-473-6312 (b) bill.finneran@gmail.com  
Fischer, Edward yes 011-44-73-081-2080 (h); 011-44-73-081-2451 (b) buddingtonfish@yahoo.co.uk  
Francis, Sam & Bobbie yes 973-765-0102 (h); 973-945-4041 (c) sfrancis@fast.net  
Frazier, Alex & Sandra yes 484-431-5587 (c) dylemma42@gmail.com  
Goldschmeding, Tex  Deceased Deceased 
Harmon, Chuck  Deceased Deceased 
Hemphill, George  Deceased Deceased 
Holmes, Bill & Kathy  Deceased Deceased 
Ingersoll, George & Tiel yes 610-294-8043 (h) geofowle@ptd.net  
Johnston, Herb yes 717-392-8513 (h) hnjohnston@yahoo.com  
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Kevis, David  Deceased Deceased 
Kressler, Pete  Deceased Deceased 
Kriebel, Rudy & Jane yes 813-884-5680 (h) rudy.kriebel@gmail.com  
Levine, Jack  Deceased Deceased 
Lom, Charlie & Susan yes 610-439-4599 stufferlom@gmail.com  
Loughran, Joe yes Deceased Deceased 
McDowell, Doug   Deceased Deceased 
McFarland, Alan & KT yes 631-283-9660 (h); 917-327-7254 (c); 212-867-4949 (b) mcf@mcfd.com 
McVaugh, George  Deceased Deceased 
Morrison, Jim & Penny yes 603-253-8534 (h); 610-486-5458 (b) wernd64@gmail.com 
Prickitt, Rich yes 903-353-3497 (h) jrprickitt@hotmail.com 
Rauch, Mike no 717-733-7622 (h) mrauch@dejazzd.com  
Rowan, Jim no 860-658-1709 (h); 860-722-5180 (b) rowan1942@comcast.net  
Rulon, Rich no Deceased Deceased  
Scherer, John  Deceased Deceased 
Schnabel, Carl & Barbara Lynn no 215-234-4960 (h); 215-816-0588 (b) fcspatches@aol.com 
Schneider, Allan no 415-519-9064 (c) schneider_allan@ymail.com 
Schoen, Fred yes Deceased Deceased 
Scott, David yes Deceased Deceased 
Shoemaker, John & Julie yes 386-986-2993 (h) jpkues@att.net  
Silvaggio, Joe yes Deceased Deceased 
Smith, Charlie no 408-997-6724 (h) – DO NOT CONTACT charless@speakeasy.net 
Sunderman, Joel  Deceased Deceased 
Swenson, Al  Deceased Deceased 
Ward, Bob & Marilee yes 610-469-1129 (h); 610-733-1485 (c) rewardo@aol.com 
Warren, Bob & Chris no 757-564-7696 (h); 757-291-2020 (c); 757-564-9333 (b) raw13@cox.net  
Williams, Glenn  Deceased Deceased 
Wriggins, Tom  Deceased Deceased 
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